
Date | time 10/1/2021 | 7:30 am | Location via TEAMS  

SGC Members  
Rebecca Williams, Principal |Amber Bean, Appointed Staff |Anne Ramsey, Appointed 
Staff | Erin Schuler, Teacher |Debbie Sheftel, Teacher |Camie Christensen, Parent 
(Chair)| Kimberly Wolf, Parent | Teressa Ruspi, Community Member | Saira Joseph, Community 
Member (Vice Chair) | Pranav Singh, Parent (Parliamentarian) 
Time  Item  Owner  

7:30 am 
  
7:32 am 

Call to Order  
 
Action Item: Approve Agenda   

Mrs. Christensen  
 
Mrs. Christensen  

 
7:35 am 
 
7:37 am 
 
 
 
7:45 am 
 
 
7:55 am 
 
  
8:15 am 
 
 
8:30 am  

 
Action Item: Approve September minutes 
 
Information Item:  
Principal’s Update 
Public Comment 
 
Action Item: Flexible Spending items 
 
 
Discussion Item: Communication of SGC work to community 
 
 
Discussion Item: Review Academic Pillar and Initiatives 
 
 
Action Item: Meeting Adjournment  
 
  

 
All Members 
 
Mrs. Williams 
 
 
 
Mrs. Williams 
 
 
Erin Schuler, All 
members 
 
All Members 
 
 
Mrs. Joseph  

Meeting Norms  
-Make student-driven decisions -Be respectful to others  -Operate with a focus on Clarity, 
Culture and Communication -Actively and professionally engage in the council work  -Be Prompt 
and Present  -Silence cell phones  
 

Upcoming Meetings: 
November 5, December 3, January 7, February 4, March 4, April 15, May 13 


